

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	171	144	Version	0				
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Confirmed		
File created:	11/7	/2017			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:					Final action	: 11/28/2017		
Effective date:								
Title:	Appointment of Santana Randolph as the 10th Aldermanic District representative to the Youth Council.							
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR							
Indexes:	APPOINTMENTS, YOUTH COUNCIL							
	1. Resume, 2. Oath of Office							
Attachments:	1. R	esume, 2.	Oath of O	ffice				
Attachments:	1. R Ver.	esume, 2. Action By		ffice		Action	Result	Tally
		Action By				Action ASSIGNED TO	Result	Tally
Date	Ver.	Action By COMMC COMMU	,		MIC I			Tally 5:0
Date 11/7/2017	Ver. 0	Action By COMMC COMMU DEVELC	N COUNC	CIL CONOI	MIC I TTEE	ASSIGNED TO		

The Chair

Appointment of Santana Randolph as the 10th Aldermanic District representative to the Youth Council.

CC-CC Debra Fowler 11/8/17